MCCGA Belton HS Critique Schedule 2/14/2026

Unit Name
Smithville Middle School
Moreland Ridge MS
Webb City Junior High
Staley High School
Lees Summit West HS
Winnetonka HS
Lawson High School
Clever High School Winter Guard
Maysville HS Winterguard
Odessa High School Winter Guard
Hillcrest High School
Central High School
Lathrop Winterguard
Belton High School Winter Guard

Spring Hill High School Winter Guard
Queen City Independent

Webb City High School

Smithville High School
Mid-Buchanan Winterguard

Liberty North HS

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Classification
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Scholastic Novice

Independent Regional A

Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA

Critique Time
215
215
225
235
235
235
245
245
245
255
255
255
305
305

700
700
700
710
710
710



