

MCCGA Belton HS Critique Schedule 2/14/2026

Unit Name	Classification	Critique Time
Smithville Middle School	CG: Scholastic Cadet	215
Moreland Ridge MS	CG: Scholastic Cadet	215
Webb City Junior High	CG: Scholastic Cadet	225
Staley High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	235
Lees Summit West HS	CG: Scholastic Regional A	235
Winnetonka HS	CG: Scholastic Regional A	235
Lawson High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	245
Clever High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	245
Maysville HS Winterguard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	245
Odessa High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	255
Hillcrest High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	255
Central High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	255
Lathrop Winterguard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	305
Belton High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	305
Spring Hill High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Novice	700
Queen City Independent	CG: Independent Regional A	700
Webb City High School	CG: Scholastic AA	700
Smithville High School	CG: Scholastic AA	710
Mid-Buchanan Winterguard	CG: Scholastic AA	710
Liberty North HS	CG: Scholastic AA	710